2022 Division 3 Women
12 Mar - 30 Sep 2022
Gold Coast

Hockey
Gold
Coast

Pool Standings

Day 25 after 88 games played - September 3
Round Robin

Round Robin

Games

Goals

Rank

Team

Played

Wins

Draws

Losses

For

Against

Difference

Points

1 BURLEIGH BLUE

21

0

4

97 27

70

51

BURLEIGH WHITE

21

2

66 16

50

LABRADOR GOLD

21

7

41 46

34

MUDGEERABA WHITE

21

11

39 40

28

ROOSTERS

21

9

35 58

26

MUDGEERABA MAROON

21

14

28 58

21

Noja s wnN

LABRADOR BLACK

21

12

38 50

-12

19

8 CAPRI

21

oo = AN

16

15 64

11

Burleigh White deducted 3 points for Breach of Rule 3.2

Points: Points awarded for Wins: 3, Draws: 1, Losses: 0

Team

BURLEIGH BLUE

BURLEIGH WHITE

CAPRI

LABRADOR BLACK

LABRADOR GOLD

MUDGEE MAROON

MUDGEERABA WHITE

ROOSTERS

BURLEIGH BLUE

2-1/5-1/2-3

1-2/4-0/10-0

9-1/0-3/2-0

3-0/6-1/7-0

3-1/12-0/2-1

0-6/2-1/5-1

6-0/8-2/8-3

BURLEIGH WHITE

1-2/1-5/3-2

2-0/5-0/2-0

1-0/5-1/4-0

1-1/4-0/4-0

4-0/7-0/3-2

7-2/1-0/2-0

1-1/6-0/2-0

CAPRI

2-1/0-4/0-10

0-2/0-5/0-2

1-1/2-4/3-7

1-4/0-1/0-1

1-3/3-0/0-2

0-0/0-2/0-8

1-0/0-3/1-4

LABRADOR BLACK

1-9/3-0/0-2

0-1/1-5/0-4

1-1/4-2/7-3

2-0/1-2/2-2

0-2/1-2/3-4

1-2/2-4/0-2

6-0/2-2/1-1

LABRADOR GOLD

0-3/1-6/0-7

1-1/0-4/0-4

4-1/1-0/1-0

0-2/2-1/2-2

6-3/2-0/1-3

7-0/3-2/2-0

2-2/2-1/4-4

MUDGEERABA MAROON

1-3/0-12/1-2

0-4/0-7/2-3

3-1/0-3/2-0

2-0/2-1/4-3

3-6/0-2/3-1

0-1/0-2/1-2

1-0/2-3/1-2

MUDGEERABA WHITE

6-0/1-2/1-5

2-7/0-1/0-2

0-0/2-0/8-0

2-1/4-2/2-0

0-7/2-3/0-2

1-0/2-0/2-1

1-2/2-3/1-2

ROOSTERS

0-6/2-8/3-8

1-1/0-6/0-2

0-1/3-0/4-1

0-6/2-2/1-1

2-2/1-2/4-4

0-1/3-2/2-1

2-1/3-2/2-1
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